., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Roger Glenister Charteris

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Roger Glenister Charteris
Postcode

Date of birth October 1967

Total current 5

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
TDP BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED

TPG LIVE LTD

TPG PODCAST LTD

OWN IT! PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
TPG CREATIVE LTD.

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

TAP LITERARY AND PRODUCTIONS
SERVICES LTD

SHEPHERD MANAGEMENT LIMITED
TDP PROJECT LTD

PYRE LTD

CRYANO LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
15497677

15406902

15403857

13781371
13428399

Number
13038264

02656873
12507254
12507230
12507226

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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926795322
926795322
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
17/02/2024 Director
11/01/2024 Director
10/01/2024 Director
15/02/2022 Director
28/05/2021 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
23/11/2020 Director
11/03/2020 31/03/2021 Director
10/03/2020 Director
10/03/2020 Director
10/03/2020 Director



